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Product
9780689717574

9780027379105
9780688082949
9780688411619
9780440408307

9780689711534
9780027731002

9780020430704
9780027351903
9780156569804
9780152518738
9780395259382
9781328741943
9780140564341
9780670451494
9780670699490
9781893103269

11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103

Title

The Big Show

The Big Snow (HC)

White Snow, Bright Snow
White Snow, Bright Snow (HC)
The Little Island

The Rooster Crows

The Rooster Crows (HC)
Prayer for a Child

Prayer for a Child (HC)

Many Moons

Many Moons (HC)

The Little House

The Little House (HC)

Make Way for Ducklings
Make Way for Ducklings (HC)

They Were Strong and Good (HC)

Abraham-tineelh—0S!

Phoenix, AZ 85029

Author

Hader, Berta
Hader, Berta
Tresselt, Alvin
Tresselt, Alvin
Brown, Margaret Wise
Petersham, Maud
Petersham, Maud
Field, Rachel

Field, Rachel
Thurber, James
Thurber, James
Burton, Virginia Lee
Burton, Virginia Lee
McCloskey, Robert
McCloskey, Robert
Lawson, Robert

D' Aulaire_tng

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.

School price reflects single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply.

Retail
$8.99

$18.99
$7.99
$17.99
$7.99

$7.99
$19.99

$7.99
$17.99
$7.99
$17.00
$7.99
$17.99
$7.99
$18.99
$17.99

Price Estimate

School
Price
$6.29

$13.29
$5.59
$12.59
$5.59

$5.59
$13.99

$5.59
$12.59
$5.59
$11.90
$5.59
$12.59
$5.59
$13.29
$12.59

602-863-6000
Fax 602-863-2400
800-851-6001

www.gbsbooks.com

Extended

$6.29
$0.00
$5.59
$0.00
$5.59
$5.59
$0.00
$5.59
$0.00
$5.59
$0.00
$5.59
$0.00
$5.59
$0.00
$12.59

$58.04
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