GBS Books 11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103 Phoenix, AZ 85029

602-863-6000 Fax 602-863-2400 800-851-6001 www.gbsbooks.com

					School	
Qty	Product	Title	Author	Retail	Price	Extended
1	9780689717574	The Big Snow	Hader, Berta	\$8.99	\$6.29	\$6.29
0	9780027379105	The Big Snow (HC)	Hader, Berta	\$18.99	\$13.29	\$0.00
1	9780688082949	White Snow, Bright Snow	Tresselt, Alvin	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
0	9780688411619	White Snow, Bright Snow (HC)	Tresselt, Alvin	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$0.00
1	9780440408307	The Little Island	Brown, Margaret Wise	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780689711534	The Rooster Crows	Petersham, Maud	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
0	9780027731002	The Rooster Crows (HC)	Petersham, Maud	\$19.99	\$13.99	\$0.00
1	9780020430704	Prayer for a Child	Field, Rachel	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
0	9780027351903	Prayer for a Child (HC)	Field, Rachel	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$0.00
1	9780156569804	Many Moons	Thurber, James	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
0	9780152518738	Many Moons (HC)	Thurber, James	\$17.00	\$11.90	\$0.00
1	9780395259382	The Little House	Burton, Virginia Lee	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
0	9781328741943	The Little House (HC)	Burton, Virginia Lee	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$0.00
1	9780140564341	Make Way for Ducklings	McCloskey, Robert	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
0	9780670451494	Make Way for Ducklings (HC)	McCloskey, Robert	\$18.99	\$13.29	\$0.00
1	9780670699490	They Were Strong and Good (HC)	Lawson, Robert	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
0	9781893103269	Abraham Lincoln - <mark>OSI</mark>	D'Aulaire, Ingri			

9

Price Estimate \$58.04

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order. School price reflects single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply.